September 9, 2025

Sheet No.

LO.00

L1.01

L1.02

L1.03

L1.04

L1.05

L4.01

L4.02

Hapa

Collaborative

934 Balmoral

Landscape Rezoning & Development Permit TRG Response

Revisions List

Revisions

Sheets added: L1.04 Rainwater Management Plan, L1.05
Landscape Lighting Plan, L4.02 Tree Replacement and Soil
Volume Plan

Tree placements revised

Rain garden added

Courtyard planting area layout revised and reclaimed brick
garden pathway added

Concrete benches added to courtyard against building facade
Stairway/entrance removed from east side of church addition,
planter enlarged

Extents of overhang revised

Extent of planting areas revised
Layout of balconies and extents of overhang revised

Architectural layout updated

Sheet added - Rainwater Management Plan
Extensive Green Roof added to roof of Church addition.

Sheet added - Lighting Plan

Tree species, locations and numbers revised
Planting area extents/layouts revised

Sheet added - Tree Replacement and Soil Volume Plan

Landscape Architecture 403-375 West Fifth Avenue 604 909 4150
Urban Design

Vancouver, BC V5Y 1J6 hapacobo.com



