HAPA COLLABORATIVE

934 Balmoral

Landscape Rezoning & Development Permit TRG Response

Revisions List

September 9, 2025

Sheet No.	<u>Revisions</u>
L0.00	 Sheets added: L1.04 Rainwater Management Plan, L1.05 Landscape Lighting Plan, L4.02 Tree Replacement and Soil Volume Plan
L1.01	 Tree placements revised Rain garden added Courtyard planting area layout revised and reclaimed brick garden pathway added Concrete benches added to courtyard against building facade Stairway/entrance removed from east side of church addition, planter enlarged Extents of overhang revised
L1.02	 Extent of planting areas revised Layout of balconies and extents of overhang revised
L1.03	Architectural layout updated
L1.04	 Sheet added – Rainwater Management Plan Extensive Green Roof added to roof of Church addition.
L1.05	Sheet added – Lighting Plan
L4.01	Tree species, locations and numbers revisedPlanting area extents/layouts revised
L4.02	Sheet added – Tree Replacement and Soil Volume Plan

